
Game 7

____________    –   ____________
Group F1. Group D 2.

Tue.    29.06.21 – 17:00

:

Game 8

____________    –   __________
1. Group E      3. Group A/B/C/D 
Tue. 29.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Game 5

____________    –   ____________
Group E2. Group D 2. 

Mon. 28.06.21 – 17:00

:

Game 6

____________    –   ____________
Group A/B/C1. Group F 3.

Mon. 28.06.21 – 20:00

:

Game 3

____________    –   ____________
Group D/E/F1. Group C 3.

Sun. 27.06.21 – 17:00

:

Game 4

____________    –   ____________
Group A/D/E/F1. Group B 3.

Sun. 27.06.21 – 20:00

:

Euro 2020
Wallchart   
11th June - 11th July 2021

Follmann Chemie, your partner for speciality chemicals 

      www.follmann-chemie.com

Follmann Group of Companies:

Printing inks I Adhesives I  
Microcapsules I Coating Systems

www.follmann.com

Team Points Goals
1.
2.
3.
4.

Qualifyng Round
Group A

Turkey- Italy
Fri. 11.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Wales - Switzerland
Sat. 12.06.21 – 14:.00 

:

Turkey - Wales
Wed. 16.06.21 – 17:00 

:

Italy - Switzerland
Wed. 16.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Switzerland - Turkey
Sun. 20.06.21 – 17:00 

:

Italy - Wales
Sun. 20.06.21 – 17:00 

:

Team Points Goals
1.
2.
3.
4.

Qualifyng Round
Group D

Team Points Goals
1.
2.
3.
4.

Qualifyng Round
Group F

Team Points Goals
1.
2.
3.
4.

Qualifyng Round
Group E

Team Points Goals
1.
2.
3.
4.

Qualifyng Round  
Group C

Team Points Goals
1.
2.
3.
4.

Qualifyng Round
Group B

Semi-Finals FinalQuarter-Finals

Game 1

____________    –   ____________
Group B2. Group A 2.

Sat. 26.06.21 – 17:00

:

Game 2

____________    –   ____________
Group C1. Group A 2.

Sat. 26.06.21 – 20:00

:

Round of Sixteen

Game 1

____________    –   ____________ 
QF 1                                       QF 2 
Tue. 06.07.21 – 20:00  

:

Game 2

____________    –   ____________ 
QF 4                                       QF 3 
Wed. 07.07.21 – 20:00  

:

____________   –   ____________ 
SF 1                                     SF 2 
Sun. 11.07.21 – 20:00

:

Game 3

____________    –   ____________ 
RoS Game 3                      RoS Game1 
Sat. 03.07.21 –17:00 

:

Game 4

____________    –   ____________ 
RoS Game 8                      RoS Game 7 
Sat. 03.07.21 – 20:00 

:

Game1

____________    –   ____________ 
RoS Game 6                     RoS Game 5 Fri. 
02.07.21 – 17:00 

:

Game 2

____________    –   ____________ 
RoS Game 4                      RoS Game 2 
Fri. 02.07.21 – 20:00 

:
European Champion 2021 :

Denmark - Finland
Sat. 12.06.21 – 17:00  

:

Belgium - Russia
Sat. 12.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Finland - Russia
Wed. 16.06.21 – 14:00 

:

Denmark - Belgium
Thu. 17.06.21 – 17:00 

:

Russia - Denmark
Mon. 21.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Finland – Belgium
Mon. 21.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Austria - N. Macedonia
Sun. 13.06.21 – 17:00 

:

Netherlands - Ukraine
Sun. 13.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Ukraine - N. Macedonia
Thu. 17.06.21 – 14:00

:

Netherlands - Austria
Thu. 17.06.21 – 20:00

:

N. Macedonia - Netherlands
Mon. 21.06.21 – 17:00

:

Ukraine – Austria
Mon. 21.06.21 – 17:00 

:

England - Croatia
Sun. 13.06.21 – 14:00 

:

Scotland - Czech Republic
Mon. 14.06.21 – 14:00

:

Croatia - Czech Republic
Fri. 18.06.21 – 17:00 

:

England - Scotland
Fri. 18.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Croatia - Scotland
Tue. 22.06.21 – 20:00 

:

:

Poland - Slovakia
Mon. 14.06.21 – 17:00

:

Spain - Sweden
Mon. 14.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Sweden - Slovakia 
Fri. 18.06.21 – 14:00 

:

Spain - Poland
Sat. 19.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Slovakia - Spain
Wed. 23.06.21 – 17:00 

:

Sweden - Poland
Wed. 23.06.21 – 17:00 

:

Hungary - Portugal
Tue. 15.06.21 – 17:00 

:

France - Germany
Tue. 15.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Hungary - France
Sat. 19.06.21 – 14:00 

:

Portugal - Germany
Sat. 19.06.21 – 17:00 

:

Germany - Hungary
Wed. 23.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Portugal – France
Wed. 23.06.21 – 20:00 

:

Delivering solutions together.

Waterproofing Systems 
Cold plastics-Markings 

www.triflex.co.uk

Czech Republic - England
Fri. 22.06.21 – 20:00 

All times shown in BST




